SUNDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURD

AL
FIRE

SINCE 1085

4

California Building Standards
Commission Code Advisory
Committee meeting Green
Building Standards Committee

5

California Building Standards
Commission Code Advisory
Committee meeting Green
Building Standards Committee

10

California Building Standards
Commission Code Advisory

Committee meeting Building
Fire and Other Committee

11

California Building Standards
Commission Code Advisory

Committee meeting Building
Fire and Other Committee

12

13

California Building Standards
Commission Code Advisory
Committee meeting Health
Facilities Committee

14

15

16

17

18

California Building Standards
Commission Code Advisory
Committee meeting Structural
Design - Lateral Forces
Committee

19

California Building Standards
Commission Code Advisory
Committee meeting Structural
Design - Lateral Forces
Committee

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Continuing Challenge [ Continuing Challenge | Continuing Challenge | Continuing Challenge
HazMat Workshop - HazMat Workshop — HazMat Workshop — HazMat Workshop -
Sacramento Sacramento Sacramento Sacramento
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
NAPSR National NAPSR National NAPSR National NAPSR National NAPSR National
Meeting — Meeting — Meeting — Meeting — Meeting —
Indianapolis, Indiana | Indianapolis, Indiana | Indianapolis, Indiana | Indianapolis, Indiana | Indianapolis, Indiana
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30




WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

1 2 3
California Association
of Life Safety & Fire
Equipment
(CALSAFE) — San
Jose
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
STEAC Meeting —
Sacramento
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31




SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
2009 Fall Training 2009 Fall Training 2009 Fall Training 2009 Fall Training 2009 Fall Training
Officer’s Symposium [ Officer’s Symposium | Officer’s Symposium | Officer’s Symposium | Officer’s Symposium
- Fresno — Fresno — Fresno — Fresno - Fresno
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31




